
AGENDA 

  
Correctional Staff Health and Safety Subcommittee 

Criminal Justice Policy Advisory Commission  
  

Thursday, January 7, 2010, 1:00pm 

State Capitol, Room 410 

Hartford 

  
               I.      Welcome 

  
             II.      Introductions 

  
            III.      Acceptance of the Minutes 

  
         IV.      Correspondence to the Subcommittee 

  
           V.      Public Comment 

  
         VI.      Proposed Meeting Dates for 2010: 

  
 Thursday February 4 

 Thursday March 4 

 Thursday April 1 

 Thursday May 6 

 Thursday June 3 

 Wednesday September 1 

 Thursday October 7 

 Thursday November 4 

 Thursday December 2 

  
        VII.      Changes made to Administrative Directive 9.4 

  
      VIII.      Assault Summaries 

  
         IX.      Other Business 

  
           X.      Adjournment 

 

 


